EMI Power Input & Output Filter
Key Features
• High insertion loss
• Low leakage current for improved reliability
• Two grounding modes
• PCB board design for stable performance
Options & Ordering Codes
Voltage Input Filter Current (A)
3PH 400V
IF2006A-43 6
IF2016A-43 16
IF2032A-43 32
IF2045A-43 45
IF2065A-43 65
IF2100A-43 100
IF2150A-43 150
IF2240A-43 240
IF2400A-43 400